NS-59
捲布驗布機
Cloth Winding Inspection Machineg p
• 本機主要適用於捲驗梳織布 •
NS-59L-7
• 無段電子變速，速度範圍為：4~37m/min
• 可調校捲布張力，方便不同的捲布驗布需求
• 送布及捲布速度可調，捲布主軸可前轉或逆轉，

Automatic Fabric Loosening SystemAutomatic Fabric Loosening System
Fabric Loosening Device
Automatic Fabric Spreading System
選購件：
Options:
燈罩連燈管
Lamp Cover With Strip Lamp
鬆布器
Fabric Loosening Device
型號
Model 燈罩連燈管
Lamp Cover With Strip
Lamp
鬆布器
Fabric Loosening Device
NS-59H-72NS 59H 72
NS-59L-72 AC-A-1-72 O-A-07-01
NS-59H-84
NS-59L-84 AC-A-1-84 O-A-07-02
NS-59H-96

布匹長度
4.捲布擋板，能降低捲布時布卷左
右擺動的範圍
1.Cloth winding and inspecting
2.Can handle feeding from roll or flat
form fabric
3 With digital meter (could switch3.With digital meter (could switch
between meter and yardage ) for
recording the length of the winding
fabric
4.Equipped with digital counter (could
switch between meter and yardage)
for recording cloth winding length
型號 電源 總功率(kW) 工作闊度
Model Power Supply Total Power Working
NS-59H-72 1PH/220V/50Hz 1.5 72
NS-59H-84 1PH/220V/50Hz 1.5 84
NS-59H-96 1PH/220V/50Hz 1.5 96
NS-59L-72 1PH/220V/50Hz 0.75 72
NS-59L-84 1PH/220V/50Hz 0.75 84
NS-59L-96 1PH/220V/50Hz 0.75 96
2
4
度(inch) 淨重 (kg) 毛重 (kg) 機身尺寸 (mm)
NS-59H